Breakfast Price List

Hot Selection

Bacon or Sausage Bap

Toast — 2 Slices White or Brown (includes Butter Portion)
Toasted Teacake (includes Butter Portion)

Toasted Crumpets x2 (includes Butter Portion)

Porridge

Cold Section

Fresh Fruit Basket (Per ltem)
Individual Fruit Yoghurt
Melon Bag

Jam, Flora Portion and Ketchup Sachets
Beverages

Harrogate Spa Still Water 500ml
Radnors Fruit Carton

Radnors Flavoured Waters 500m|
Tea/Coffee

£1.15
£1.10
£1.60
£1.50
£1.20

£0.60
£0.70
£0.80

£0.15

£0.90
£0.80
£0.90
£1.00



