Breakfast Price List

Hot Selection

Bacon or Sausage Bap	£1.15
Toast – 2 Slices White or Brown (includes Butter Portion)	£1.10
Toasted Teacake (includes Butter Portion)	£1.60
Toasted Crumpets x2 (includes Butter Portion)	£1.50
Porridge	£1.20
Cold Section	
Fresh Fruit Basket (Per Item)	£0.60
Individual Fruit Yoghurt	£0.70
Melon Bag	£0.80
Jam, Flora Portion and Ketchup Sachets	£0.15
Beverages	
Harrogate Spa Still Water 500ml	£0.90
Radnors Fruit Carton	£0.80
Radnors Flavoured Waters 500ml	£0.90
Tea/Coffee	£1.00